AREA
K I T S
2. marathonhardware.com2.2. mamamamamamamamamamarararararararaaaththththththtththhhonononononononnononhahahahahahahahahhhaharddrdrdrdrdrdrdr wawawawawawawarerererereereere.ccc.c.c.ccccccomomomomomomommomomom2.
AREA
Area kits are designed to create the utmost convenience for your business and clients while
simultaneously providing inspiration for their drawer organization needs.
The Area collection of kits covers most needs for small cutlery and large utensils in six of the most
popular drawer widths. Area kits are available in three unique fi nishes - Silk White, Matte Grey, and
Matte Grey Textured.
Order entire kits with the simple click of a button.
Drawer
Width
Organizer
Type
Part#1 Part#2 Part#3 Silk White Matte Grey
Matte Grey
Textured
12” Cutlery Side Profi le 4 Section Cutlery Tray x #AR-KIT-12-SW-CT #AR-KIT-12-GM-CT #AR-KIT-12-GMT-CT
12” Utensil Side Profi le 2 Section Utensil Tray x #AR-KIT-12-SW-UT #AR-KIT-12-GM-UT #AR-KIT-12-GMT-UT
15” Cutlery Side Profi le 6 Section Cutlery Tray x #AR-KIT-15-SW-CT #AR-KIT-15-GM-CT #AR-KIT-15-GMT-CT
15” Utensil Side Profi le 3 Section Utensil Tray x #AR-KIT-15-SW-UT #AR-KIT-15-GM-UT #AR-KIT-15-GMT-UT
18” Cutlery Side Profi le 6 Section Cutlery Tray x #AR-KIT-18-SW-CT #AR-KIT-18-GM-CT #AR-KIT-18-GMT-CT
18” Utensil Side Profi le 3 Section Utensil Tray x #AR-KIT-18-SW-UT #AR-KIT-18-GM-UT #AR-KIT-18-GMT-UT
21” Cutlery Side Profi le 7 Section Cutlery Tray x #AR-KIT-21-SW-CT #AR-KIT-21-GM-CT #AR-KIT-21-GMT-CT
21” Utensil Side Profi le 3 Section Utensil Tray x #AR-KIT-21-SW-UT #AR-KIT-21-GM-UT #AR-KIT-21-GMT-UT
21” Accessory Side Profi le Spice Tray x #AR-KIT-21-SW-ACC #AR-KIT-21-GM-ACC #AR-KIT-21-GMT-ACC
24” Cutlery Side Profi le 7 Section Cutlery Tray Knife Block #AR-KIT-24-SW-CT #AR-KIT-24-GM-CT #AR-KIT-24-GMT-CT
24” Utensil Side Profi le 3 Section Utensil Tray x #AR-KIT-24-SW-UT #AR-KIT-24-GM-UT #AR-KIT-24-GMT-UT
24” Accessory Side Profi le Spice Tray x #AR-KIT-24-SW-ACC #AR-KIT-24-GM-ACC #AR-KIT-24-GMT-ACC
27” Cutlery Side Profi le 8 Section Cutlery Tray Knife Block #AR-KIT-27-SW-CT #AR-KIT-27-GM-CT #AR-KIT-27-GMT-CT
27” Utensil Side Profi le 3 Section Utensil Tray x2 x #AR-KIT-27-SW-UT #AR-KIT-27-GM-UT #AR-KIT-27-GMT-UT
Find the Right Organizer for Your Project
3.
4. marathonhardware.com
Cutlery